ADM3202/ADM3222/ADM1385
Rev. E | Page 2 of 16
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Features .............................................................................................. 1
Applications....................................................................................... 1
General Description ......................................................................... 1
Functional Block Diagrams............................................................. 1
Revision History ............................................................................... 2

ADM3202/ADM3222/ADM1385
Rev. E | Page 14 of 16
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1  Temperature Range  Package Description Package Option
ADM3202AN −40°C to +85°C  16-Lead Plastic Dual In-Line Package [PDIP] N-16
ADM3202ANZ −40°C to +85°C  16-Lead Plastic Dual In-Line Package [PDIP] N-16
ADM3202ARN −40°C to +85°C  16-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-16
ADM3202ARN-REEL −40°C to +85°C  16-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-16
ADM3202ARN-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C  16-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-16
ADM3202ARNZ −40°C to +85°C  16-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-16
ADM3202ARNZ-REEL −40°C to +85°C  16-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-16
ADM3202ARNZ-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C  16-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-16
ADM3202ARU −40°C to +85°C  16-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Package [TSSOP] RU-16
ADM3202ARU-REEL −40°C to +85°C  16-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Package [TSSOP] RU-16
ADM3202ARU-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C  16-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Package [TSSOP] RU-16
ADM3202ARUZ −40°C to +85°C  16-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Package [TSSOP] RU-16
ADM3202ARUZ-REEL −40°C to +85°C  16-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Package [TSSOP] RU-16
ADM3202ARUZ-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C  16-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Package [TSSOP] RU-16
ADM3202ARW −40°C to +85°C  16-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_W] RW-16
ADM3202ARW-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C  16-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_W] RW-16
ADM3202ARWZ −40°C to +85°C  16-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_W] RW-16
ADM3202ARWZ-REEL −40°C to +85°C  16-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_W] RW-16
ADM3202ARWZ-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C  16-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_W] RW-16
ADM3222AN −40°C to +85°C  18-Lead Plastic Dual In-Line Package [PDIP] N-18
ADM3222ANZ −40°C to +85°C  18-Lead Plastic Dual In-Line Package [PDIP] N-18
ADM3222ARS −40°C to +85°C  20-Lead Shrink Small Outline Package [SSOP] RS-20
ADM3222ARS-REEL −40°C to +85°C  20-Lead Shrink Small Outline Package [SSOP] RS-20
ADM3222ARS-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C  20-Lead Shrink Small Outline Package [SSOP] RS-20
ADM3222ARSZ −40°C to +85°C  20-Lead Shrink Small Outline Package [SSOP] RS-20
ADM3222ARSZ-REEL −40°C to +85°C  20-Lead Shrink Small Outline Package [SSOP] RS-20
ADM3222ARSZ-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C  20-Lead Shrink Small Outline Package [SSOP] RS-20
ADM3222ARU −40°C to +85°C  20-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Package [TSSOP] RU-20
ADM3222ARU-REEL −40°C to +85°C  20-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Package [TSSOP] RU-20
ADM3222ARU-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C  20-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Package [TSSOP] RU-20
ADM3222ARUZ −40°C to +85°C  20-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Package [TSSOP] RU-20
ADM3222ARUZ-REEL −40°C to +85°C  20-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Package [TSSOP] RU-20
ADM3222ARUZ-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C  20-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Package [TSSOP] RU-20
ADM3222ARW −40°C to +85°C  18-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_W] RW-18
ADM3222ARW-REEL −40°C to +85°C  18-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_W] RW-18